Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 6
56YEF500x-xy PSU Series
Up to 500 Watts
Models
Model Number DC Voltage Rated Current Rated Power Voltage Adj.
Range Efficiency Ripple &
Noise
 (V) (A) (W) (V) (%) (mVp-p)
56YEF500-05 5 80 400 4.5~5.5 90 200
56YEF500-12 12 41.7 500.4 11.4~12.6 94 200
56YEF500-15 15 33.4 501 14.3~15.8 94 200
56YEF500-24 24 20.9 501.6 22.8~25.2 94.5 240
56YEF500-36 36 13.9 500.4 34.2~37.8 95 360
56YEF500-48 48 10.45 501.6 45.6~50.4 95 360
56YEF500-55 55
8.9 489.5 49.5~60.5 95
Models – With Redundant Feature
Model Number DC Voltage Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Voltage Adj.
Range Efficiency Ripple &
Noise
 (V)  400 (V) (%) (mVp-p)
56YEF500R-05 5 80 500.4 4.5~5.5 90 200mVp-p
56YEF500R-12 12 41.7 501 11.4~12.6 94 200mVp-p
56YEF500R-15 15 33.4 501.6 14.3~15.8 94 200mVp-p
56YEF500R-24 24 20.9 500.4 22.8~25.2 94.5 240mVp-p
56YEF500R-36 36 13.9 501.6 34.2~37.8 95  360mVp-p
56YEF500R-48 48 10.45 489.5 45.6~50.4 95 360mVp-p
56YEF500R-55 55
8.9 400 49.5~60.5 95
Certified to & Standards and complies with the relevant Efficiency Regulations. These are primarily used in
ITE, Audio & Video Industries and customised solutions are available upon request.
Features